
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

144 

99 

59 

1 

05 

36 

02 

5 

20 

32 

96 

19 

82 

12 

9 

44 

Name 

Joel Quadracci 

Glenn Bilawsky 

Marc Giroux 

Travis Engen 

Gary Gecelter 

Daniel Pyanowski 

Wes Allen 

Mark Clark 

Mike Agnifilo 

Raymond Boyer 

Eric Fischer 

Bernard Bradpiece 

Jay Galpin 

Arnold Carbaugh Jr 

Gary Slahor 

Vignesh Ramanathan 

Class 

2FB 

2FBG 

2FB 

2FB 

2PCF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FF 

2FB 

2FV 

2FV 

2FJ1 

Best Tm 

2:03.469 

2:03.725 

2:07.326 

2:09.392 

2:11.080 

2:11.480 

2:11.886 

2:12.593 

2:12.633 

2:18.379 

2:18.625 

2:21.258 

2:25.870 

2:28.977 

2:35.011 

2:41.053 

2nd Best 

2:03.988 

2:06.264 

2:08.451 

2:13.694 

2:12.075 

2:12.162 

2:12.328 

2:12.852 

2:13.573 

2:19.720 

2:19.607 

2:21.361 

2:26.828 

2:30.108 

2:36.125 

2:44.240 

Year 

1967 

1968 

1969 

1970 

1991 

1975 

1994 

1978 

1981 

1992 

1979 

1969 

1967 

1991 

2005 

1960 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT29 

Chevron B10 

Brabham BT29 

Chevron B17b 

Swift DB 6 Ford 

Crossle 30F 

Swift DB6 

Crossle 32F 

VanDiemen VD81 

Van Diemen FF 

Crossle 35F 

Merlyn 11a 

Brabham Bt-23-EMC 

Protoform FV 

Protoform P3 

Lotus 18FJ 

Engine 

1600 

1596 

1594 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1598 

1580 

1200 

1200 

1100 

Hometown 

Hartland WI 

Spicewood TX 

Cushing ME 

Weston CT 

Old Westbury NY 

North Canton OH 

Lexington KY 

Hector NY 

Woodbury CT 

Bellingham MA 

Larchmont NY 

Annapolis MD 

Litchfield CT 

Horseheads NY 

Ellicott City MD 

Morgantown WV 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix 

Group  2 

Group 2 Practice 

Practice started at 14:18:16 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/9/2021 02:15 PM 


